Oxon & North Bucks ASA
Results from an Inter Counties Junior Gala at Wolverhampton 01/02/04

Girls aged 11 Years

50m Back 7 S Powell 38.77
50m Breast 6 L Ralph 41.85
50m Fly 8 F Skeggs 38.18
50m Freestyle 2 L Tucker 29.86
100m Individual Medley 6 L Ralph 1.20.77
4 x 50m Medley Relay 5 2.27.86
Boys aged 11 Years

50m Back 6 J Tokelove 38.66
50m Breast 5 D Harkin 43.47
50m Fly 8 J Roddam 40.33
50m Freestyle 5 J Tokelove 31.82
100m Individual Medley 5 J Tokelove 1.21.86
4 x 50m Medley Relay 6 2.31.47
Girls aged 12 Years

100m Back 1 C Prince 1.13.59
100m Breast 7 G Hadman 1.28.90
100m Fly 8 G Hadman 1.29.21
100m Freestyle 3 C Anscomb 1.05.00
100m Individual Medley 7 L Hearnshaw 1.20.78
4 x 50m Medley Relay 5 2.22.05
Boys aged 12 Years

100m Back 8 C Adamson 1.18.69
100m Breast 7 K Foggett 1.30.23
100m Fly 8 C Higginson 1.31.48
100m Freestyle 8 R McKean 1.10.84
100m Individual Medley 8 P Walczak 1.23.78
4 x 50m Medley Relay 7 2.24.81



Girls aged 13 Years
100m Back

100m Breast

100m Fly

100m Freestyle

100m Individual Medley
4 x 50m Medley Relay

Boys aged 13 Years
100m Back

100m Breast

100m Fly

100m Freestyle

100m Individual Medley
4 x 50m Medley Relay

Girls aged 14 Years
100m Back

100m Breast

100m Fly

100m Freestyle

100m Individual Medley
4 x 50m Medley Relay

Girls 8 x 50m Squadron F/S Rel

Boys aged 14 Years
100m Back

100m Breast

100m Fly

100m Freestyle

100m Individual Medley
4 x 50m Medley Relay

Boys 8 x 50m Squadron F/S Rel.
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J Ryde
C Errington
M Croft

A Jenkins-Strong

M Cadle

M Corbett
A Brown
J Tucker
R Bowles
J Tucker

1 MacDonald
K McBirney

I MacDonald
L Askew

P Canlan-Shaw

G Vinden
C Oliver
M Sanderson

M Sanderson
C Oliver

1.20.72
1.19.78
1.18.49
1.05.28
1.14.80
2.17.33

1.12.51
1.18.83
1.15.76
1.00.59
1.13.47
2.09.69

1.11.21
1.22.47
1.17.03
1.05.11
1.15.06
2.18.37

4.04.10

1.08.87
1.17.03
1.06.40

59.50
1.09.47
2.04.37

3.58.29



